Luftgewehr / Oberliga Nord / 3. Wettkampftag

SC Sandershausen
Siemon, Juliana
Sippel, Fabienne
Eckl, Ute
Machold-Brachmann, René
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Bottendorf
Heinrich, Daniel
Dippel, Nils
Kreis, Kevin
Althaus-Richter, Michaela
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Starklos Il
Gotz, Leonie
Braun, Markus
Sippel, Mark-Andree
MeelRRen, Daniel
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Neukirchen
Glintzer, Steffen
Schultze, Daniel
Happel, Jonas
Riedemann, Yanik

Mannschaftsergebnis

389
377
386
374
1526

392
377
375
370
1514

392
394
375
382
1543

385
383
376
360
1504

2:3
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0

1:4
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

4:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

1:4
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1

393
387
362
375
1517

387
380
381
384
1532

385
392
376
374
1527

387
381
391
378
1537

SV Romersberg
Seyfarth, Patrick
Schneider, Milena
Schneider, Felix
Adam, Sebastian
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV Baunatal
Schnegelsberg, Noah
Kontny, Damian
Horn, Meik

Reiting, Marion
Mannschaftsergebnis
SPSV Oberzwehren
Schade, Lukas
Haberland, Alicia
Walimuth, Daniel
Meers, Kevin
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV 1971 Ernsthausen
Dippel, Paulina
Engel, Mika

Engel, Paul

Cronau, Florian

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

