Luftgewehr / Oberliga Nord / 3. Wettkampftag

SC Sandershausen		2:3		SV Römersberg
Siemon, Juliana	389	0:1	393	Seyfarth, Patrick
Sippel, Fabienne	377	0:1	387	Schneider, Milena
Eckl, Ute	386	1:0	362	Schneider, Felix
Machold-Brachmann, René	374	0:1	375	Adam, Sebastian
Mannschaftsergebnis	1526	1:0	1517	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Bottendorf		1:4		SSV Baunatal
Heinrich, Daniel	392	1:0	387	Schnegelsberg, Noah
Dippel, Nils	377	0:1	380	Kontny, Damian
Kreis, Kevin	375	0:1	381	Horn, Meik
Althaus-Richter, Michaela	370	0:1	384	Reiting, Marion
Mannschaftsergebnis	1514	0:1	1532	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Stärklos II		4:1		SPSV Oberzwehren
Götz, Leonie	392	1:0	385	Schade, Lukas
Braun, Markus	394	1:0	392	Haberland, Alicia
Sippel, Mark-Andree	375	0:1	376	Waßmuth, Daniel
Meeßen, Daniel	382	1:0	374	Meers, Kevin
Mannschaftsergebnis	1543	1:0	1527	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Neukirchen		1:4		SV 1971 Ernsthausen
Glintzer, Steffen	385	0:1	387	Dippel, Paulina
Schultze, Daniel	383	1:0	381	Engel, Mika
Happel, Jonas	376	0:1	391	Engel, Paul
Riedemann, Yanik	360	0:1	378	Cronau, Florian
Mannschaftsergebnis	1504	0:1	1537	Mannschaftsergebnis